Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.758.90

LOGO
LOGO, keramicki podmetac, beli

0.09 kg

0.1kg

39

100/25

0.325 mx0.255 mx0.27 m
10 kg

8605073895083
691200890000

171



